PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 14:25 HAYDOCK, 2m 6f 204y

m U/2658- GRANVILLE ISLAND (IRE) 23 C
b g Flemensfirth - Fox Glen

2 ﬂ 4-026P6 WEST WIZARD (FR) 27

b g King's Theatre - Queen's Diamond

3 ' 61249-F BACK TO THE THATCH (RE) 24D

b g Westerner - Melville Rose

4 ﬁ""ﬁ’ P453-U7 MORNEY WING (IRE) 17 C

b g Antonius Pius - Tillan Fuwain

5 /1 ® 4B33-62 JUST GEORGIE 21
A b g Kayf Tara - Just Kate

3/P2P22 WHISKEY CHASER (IRE) 274 D

br g Flemensfirth - Cregane Lass

ch g And Beyond - Squeeze Box

/% 3213/P1 PURPLE HARRY 247D
- gr g Sir Harry Lewis - Ellfiedick

7 I 6273-45 SHARNEY SIKE 18D
B/

Top Tip: JUST GEORGIE (5)
Watch out for: WHISKEY CHASER (6)

Northern Racing Club Handicap Chase (Class 4) (5YO plus)

1012-0 Sean Quinlan

812 -0t

J Candlish

T Scudamore
Mrs S Leech

511-12 R Johnson

H D Daly

811 -9blt Harry Bannister

711-2

C J Mann

Danny Cook
Mrs S J Smith

911-1p W T Kennedy

D McCain Jnr

1110-11  Sam Coltherd (5)

910-3

W Coltherd

A Nicol
Miss T Jackson

ATR VERDICT: JUST GEORGIE came in for solid support on his return to chasing when second at
Bangor last time out and was unlucky behind a well-treated animal. He looks well worth a go over this

extra distance and could take advantage of a winnable opening. Purple Harry did it well at Kelso when
last seen in May but looks likely to be using this to prepare for the Eider Chase at Newcastle early next
year, while the consistent Whiskey Chaser isn't easy to win with but should be thereabouts.

122

122

120

117

110

109

105

97

| [RHERTES | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

Cownload en the
' App Store




