

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R4) 14:25 HAYDOCK, 2m 6f 204y

Northern Racing Club Handicap Chase (Class 4) (5YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		U/2658- F	<b>GRANVILLE ISLAND</b> (IRE) 23 C b g Flemensfirth - Fox Glen	10 12 - 0	Sean Quinlan J Candlish	122
2	***	4-026P6	WEST WIZARD (FR) 27 b g King's Theatre - Queen's Diamond	8 12 - 0t	T Scudamore Mrs S Leech	122
3		61249-F	<b>BACK TO THE THATCH</b> (IRE) 24 D b g Westerner - Melville Rose	5 11 - 12	R Johnson H D Daly	120
4		P453-U7	<b>MORNEY WING</b> (IRE) 17 C b g Antonius Pius - Tillan Fuwain	8 11 - 9b1t	Harry Bannister C J Mann	117
5		4B33-62	JUST GEORGIE 21 b g Kayf Tara - Just Kate	7 11 - 2	Danny Cook Mrs S J Smith	110
6		3/P2P22 -	<b>WHISKEY CHASER</b> (IRE) 274 D br g Flemensfirth - Cregane Lass	9 11 - 1p	W T Kennedy D McCain Jnr	109
7		6273-45	SHARNEY SIKE 18 D ch g And Beyond - Squeeze Box	11 10 - 11	Sam Coltherd (5) W Coltherd	105
8		3213/P1 -	PURPLE HARRY 247 D gr g Sir Harry Lewis - Ellfiedick	9 10 - 3	A Nicol Miss T Jackson	97

ATR VERDICT: JUST GEORGIE came in for solid support on his return to chasing when second at Bangor last time out and was unlucky behind a well-treated animal. He looks well worth a go over this extra distance and could take advantage of a winnable opening. Purple Harry did it well at Kelso when last seen in May but looks likely to be using this to prepare for the Eider Chase at Newcastle early next year, while the consistent Whiskey Chaser isn't easy to win with but should be thereabouts.

Top Tip: JUST GEORGIE (5)

Watch out for: WHISKEY CHASER (6)

AT THE RACES



DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



